
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recruve Women 17 to 20 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

16/ 1205 CURRUMS Alex 940 6  (25,27,21,25)

25/ 1136 PAGE Alison 1040 2  (21,21,23,21)

21/ 1184 DAVIS Emma 731 6  (23,25,25,25)

20/ 1185 HUGHES Emelia 731 2  (17,27,23,20)

14/ 1210 NEITH Becky 427 6  (25,26,24,24,27-T. 10)

22/ 1181 JAMES Katriona 2350 5  (27,26,25,22,22-T. 7)

23/ 1177 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella 410 2  (25,26,24,21)

18/ 1191 BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah 2627 6  (29,22,25,26)

CURRUMS A (940)

0  (25,22,26)

DAVIS E (731)

6  (26,26,29)

NEITH B (427)

0  (25,16,20)

BEASLEY-SUFFOLK H (2627)

6  (26,28,27)

DAVIS E (731)

4  (27,25,27,24,18)

BEASLEY-SUFFOLK H (2627)

6  (26,24,28,27,22)

CURRUMS A (940)

0  (20,24,26)

NEITH B (427)

6  (27,27,28)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recruve Women 17 to 20 place

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

33/ 1045 LONGLANDS Zara 881 0  (22,15,16)

16/ 1205 CURRUMS Alex 940 6  (23,27,23)

24/ 1138 COLLINS Jennifer 780 4  (25,26,22,14,23)

25/ 1136 PAGE Alison 1040 6  (15,19,26,22,24)

28/ 1116 FLITTER Imogen 255 4  (17,22,26,24,26)

21/ 1184 DAVIS Emma 731 6  (26,19,24,25,27)

20/ 1185 HUGHES Emelia 731 6  (23,24,24)

29/ 1071 KENDRICK Laura 1037 0  (14,23,23)

30/ 1063 HASKELL Alice 2498 0  (13,20,13)

14/ 1210 NEITH Becky 427 6  (19,27,28)

22/ 1181 JAMES Katriona 2350 6  (20,22,24,23,22-T. 8)

38/ 903 TONKINSON Katie 788 5  (24,22,23,22,24-T. 7)

26/ 1133 RADOMSKA Sylwia 299 1  (24,24,22,24)

23/ 1177 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella 410 7  (24,26,25,27)

18/ 1191 BEASLEY-SUFFOLK Hannah 2627 6  (24,22,23,24,19-T. 9)

31/ 1057 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 5  (24,21,16,25,23-T. 8)

CURRUMS A (940)

6  (25,27,21,25)

PAGE A (1040)

2  (21,21,23,21)

DAVIS E (731)

6  (23,25,25,25)

HUGHES E (731)

2  (17,27,23,20)

NEITH B (427)

6  (25,26,24,24,27-T. 10)

JAMES K (2350)

5  (27,26,25,22,22-T. 7)

CALDEIRA-HANKEY E (410)

2  (25,26,24,21)

BEASLEY-SUFFOLK H (2627)

6  (29,22,25,26)
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Women 21 to 24 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

25/ 1136 PAGE Alison 1040 6  (24,23,26,27)

20/ 1185 HUGHES Emelia 731 2  (22,26,24,24)

22/ 1181 JAMES Katriona 2350 6  (26,24,20,27,22)

23/ 1177 CALDEIRA-HANKEY Ella 410 4  (23,26,24,22,20)

PAGE A (1040)

2  (20,25,25,24)

JAMES K (2350)

6  (24,26,24,25)

HUGHES E (731)

2  (27,22,25,21)

CALDEIRA-HANKEY E (410)

6  (24,26,26,22)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Women 25 to 28 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

33/ 1045 LONGLANDS Zara 881 0  (19,17,15)

24/ 1138 COLLINS Jennifer 780 6  (20,24,21)

28/ 1116 FLITTER Imogen 255 1  (21,17,25,25)

29/ 1071 KENDRICK Laura 1037 7  (22,24,25,26)

30/ 1063 HASKELL Alice 2498 2  (23,22,12,15)

38/ 903 TONKINSON Katie 788 6  (17,26,24,22)

26/ 1133 RADOMSKA Sylwia 299 0  (20,24,22)

31/ 1057 IVANOV Kayleigh 1261 6  (24,26,26)

COLLINS J (780)

4  (27,25,17,24,23)

KENDRICK L (1037)

6  (26,25,20,27,23)

TONKINSON K (788)

3  (24,23,27,28,19)

IVANOV K (1261)

7  (25,25,27,23,25)

KENDRICK L (1037)

6  (19,24,28,28)

IVANOV K (1261)

2  (20,18,26,25)

COLLINS J (780)

6  (25,27,20,16,25)

TONKINSON K (788)

4  (21,22,21,21,24)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire

29-30 Jun 2024

The UK Masters

Recurve Women 29 to 32 place

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

33/ 1045 LONGLANDS Zara 881 3  (19,19,23,22,18)

28/ 1116 FLITTER Imogen 255 7  (19,23,28,19,27)

30/ 1063 HASKELL Alice 2498 0  (21,20,22)

26/ 1133 RADOMSKA Sylwia 299 6  (23,25,26)

FLITTER I (255)

6  (17,24,25,24)

RADOMSKA S (299)

2  (24,22,22,23)

LONGLANDS Z (881)

6  (21,15,24,28)

HASKELL A (2498)

2  (19,20,18,21)

GOLD

SILVER

BRONZE
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